
sara
打字機文字
XM000558 BELAUC

























1413



ITEM PART  NO. Q`TY NOTE

1 411035 1

2 AB411026 1

3 998621 1

4 MA411001 1 CAST-IRON

MA411001-3 1 CAST-IRON

5 411051 1

6 411053 1

7 994542 1

994543 1

8 IC411001 1

IC411001-3 1

9 420051 1

10 AB411049 1

430006 1

411049 1

SH089400 4

WS080000 4

11 411036 1

12 427028 1

13 420203 1

14 430034 1

15 411041 1

16 402036 4

17 420002 1

18 402004 3

19 523011 1

20 420009 1 GRAY

21 420010 2

22 402040 1

23 402013B 1

24 AB410012 2 A

410012A 1

423003B 1

423003C 1

423003D 1

423003E 1

423003F 1

423003G 1

VS025043 2

VS025170 1

25 XP402021 1

31 ST039304 6

32 KS050525 1

34 NH081300 10 H(6)

35 NH581400 4

36 SH080400 1

37 SH089300 4

38 SH089400 16 H

39 SH080500 4

40 SF069300 2

41 WF081818 34 H(22)

42 SF069300 8 H

43 WF083030 1

44 WS080000 8

45 WS100000 4

PART LIST

SPRING WASHER M10

FLAT WASHER M8xφ30

SPRING WASHER M8

FLAT WASHER M8xφ18

PAN HEAD BOLT W/FLANGE M6x12

HEX HEAD BOLT M8x25

PAN HEAD BOLT W/FLANGE M6x12

HEX HEAD BOLT M8x12

HEX HEAD BOLT M8x16

NUT 3/8"-16UNC

HEX HEAD BOLT M8x20

NUT M8

TAPPING SCREW M3.5x12(AB)

KEY 5x5x25

SPRING

RIVET φ2.5x4.3

HOOK

SPRING HOLDER

BACKLE

HOOKY HOLDER

IMPELLER HOUSING

STRAIN RELIEF

MOTOR BRACKET

MOTOR 2HP/1PH/50HZ/240V

MOTOR 2HP/3PH/50HZ/415V

BLACK

SWITCH BOX

MOTOR PACKING

POWER CORD 1.0x3C(SAA PLUG)

POWER CORD 1.5x4C

BLADE BEARING

IMPELLER ASS`Y (φ12)

HEX HEAD BOLT M8x16

BUSHING φ19

INLET FLANGE φ6"

SPRING WASHER M8

ADAPTER CAP

HOSE ADAPTER 2-φ4"

BASE

INLET FLANGE PACKING

HOUSING

PIVOTING CASTER

HANGER BRACKET

SUPPORT TUBING

RING CLAMP φ5"

HOSE φ5"x65(CM)

FILTER BAG

HANGER

BACKLER

STEEL STRAP 0.5x12.5x1630

REATINER STRAP

RIVET φ2.5x17

PLASTIC BAG

SWITCH ON/OFF SWITCH(3PH)

DESCRIPTION SIZE

SWITCH ON/OFF SWITCH(1PH)

SWITCH PLATE

1314



14






	Carba tec--XM000558 SDC-2042K CTF-2042-20140411
	P1.pdf
	P2.pdf
	P3.pdf
	P4.pdf
	P5.pdf
	P6.pdf
	P7.pdf
	P8.pdf
	P9.pdf
	P10.pdf

	SDC-2041K(PARTS LIST) CARBA TEC-20140411



